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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type ST/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Zn Alloy Zn Alloy

Colour - -

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Twist - Lock Bayonet Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type SC/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Zn Alloy

Colour Beige -

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Plug - In Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type SC/MM SC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Plug - In Plug - In

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM LC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic 

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 1.25 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing

Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style RJ45 Style

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM SC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 2.5 mm

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style Plug - In

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Zn Alloy

Colour Beige - 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 2.5 mm

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Part Number Table

Description Part Number

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 1M PS11366

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 2M PS11367

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 3M PS11368

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 5M PS11369

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST OM1, 10M PS11370

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 1M PS11376

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 2M PS11377

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 3M PS11378

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 5M PS11379

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST OM1, 10M PS11380

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 1M PS11386

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 2M PS11387

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 3M PS11388

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 5M PS11389

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC OM1, 10M PS11390

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 1M PS11396

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 2M PS11397

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 3M PS11398

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 5M PS11399

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC OM1, 10M PS11400

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 1M PS11406

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 2M PS11407

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 3M PS11408

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 5M PS11409

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC OM1, 10M PS11410

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 1M PS11416

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 2M PS11417

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 3M PS11418

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 5M PS11419

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST OM1, 10M PS11420
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